ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017

ROYAL WINDSOR
HORSE SHOW
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LAND ROVER MOUNTAIN AND MOORLANDS IN HAND - CONNEMARA
Friday, 12th May 2017

Class

84
84
84
84
84
84

Results

a s, WN -

Bridle No Horse

1400
1236
1967
1558
1499
1838

Doonreaghan Marty
Pilgrims Knight Errant
Pooreen Melody

Tesreivios Sunny Bear
Inishturkbeg Delmonte
Oaklands Blackthorn Winter

Owner

Sophie Robins

Jo Wiliams

Georgia Crouchman
Jane Somerset

Mrs S Burt

Rachel Gardner

Rider

Sophie Robins
Richard Williams
Georgia Crouchman
Jane Somerset

Mrs S Burt

Peter Gardner



